
 2023/2024 SEASON CALENDAR
17/9/23 24/9/23 24/9/23 30/9/23 1/10/23 7/10/23 8/10/23 15/10/23 21/10/23 22/10/23 28/10/23 29/10/23 04/11/23 5/11/23 11/11/23 12/11/23 19/11/23 25/11/23 26/11/23 3/12/23 09/12/23 10/12/23 17/12/23 CARNIVAL DATES

SUN SUN SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SUN SAT SUN SUN SAT SUN SUN Sun 24th Sept 2023 Kozii Iron Challenge U9 - U15 @ Mooloolaba 

U6'S 1st DAY BBQ BBQ BBQ Sat 30th Sept 2023 State Endurance Championships U11 - Masters @ Alex

U7'S Nippers BBQ BBQ BBQ Sat 7 Oct 2023 Branch Rep Team Selection Carnival U13 - U17 @ Alex

U8'S Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Beach Board Sat 14th Oct 2023 Coolangatta Gold Youth Challenge U11-U17 @ Coolangatta

Swim Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Swim Beach Sat 21 Oct 2023 Rainbow Beach Carnival U8 - U15 @ Rainbow Beach

Board Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Board Swim Sat 28 Oct 2023 Beach Series U11 - Open @ Kurrawa

Set up 

Pack Up
BBQ `

Set up 

Pack Up
Sat 4 Nov 2023 Rebel Sports Individual Carnival (water only) U11 - U15 @ Maroochydore

U9'S Board Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Board Swim Sat 11 Nov 2023 Junior Teams Carnival U8 - U10 @ Bribie Island

Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Beach Board Sat 11 Nov 2023 Kozii Iron Challenge U9-U15 @ North Burleigh

Swim Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Swim Beach Sat 25 Nov 2023 Junior Individual Carnival U8 - U10 @Noosa Heads

Set up 

Pack Up
BBQ BBQ Sun 3rd Dec 2023 Teams Carnival U11 - U13 @ Alex

U10'S Swim Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Swim Beach Sat 9 Dec 2023 Beach Series U11 - Opens @ Mooloolaba

Board Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Board Swim Sat 16 Dec 2023 Kozii Iron Challenge U11 - Opens @ Raby Bay

Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Beach Board Sat 6 Jan 2024 Beach Series U11 - Opens @ Kurrawa

Set up 

Pack Up
BBQ

Set up 

Pack Up
BBQ Sat 13  - Sun 14 Jan  2024 State Boardriding Championships U11 - Mstr @ Sunshine Coast

U11'S Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Fri 23 - Sun 25 Feb 2024 Branch U11 to U15 Championships U11 - U15 @ Mooloolaba

Swim Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Sat 2nd Mar 2024 Branch U8 - U10 Championships U8 - U10 @ Met Caloundra 

Board Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Thurs 21 - Sun 24 Mar 2024 State Youth Championships U11 - U15 @ Burleigh GC

Set up 

Pack Up

Set up 

Pack Up
BBQ Sat 13 - Sun 14 Apr 2024 Australian Youth Championships  U13, U14, U15 @ SCoast

U12'S Board Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim U14'S ONLY CARNIVAL

Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Sat 28 Oct 2023 Oceans 38 Rd 1 U14 - Opens @ North Kirra

Swim Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Sat 18 Nov 2023 Oceans 38 Rd 2 U14 - Opens @ Dicky Beach

BBQ
Set up 

Pack Up

Set up 

Pack Up
BBQ Sat 6 Jan 2024 Oceans 38 Rd 3 U14 - Opens @ Tugun

U13'S Swim Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Fri 19 Jan - Sun 21 Jan 2024 Branch Surf Rescue Championships U14 - Opens @ Mooloolaba

Board Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Fri 9 - Sun 11  Feb 2024 State Surf Rescue Champs U14 - Opens @Broad Beach

Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board Swim Beach Board OTHER DATES TO REMEMBER

BBQ BBQ
Set up 

Pack Up
Sun 17 Sept 2023 First day of Nippers Mooloolaba 

U14'S BBQ BBQ
Set up 

Pack Up
25 to 29 Sept 23 U14s SRC Camp Rainbow Beach SLSC

29-Oct Broncos on the Beach Mooloolaba 

7 to 10 Jan 24 Camp Commando 
U14's + @ Maranatha Recreation 

Centre, Yandina

POINTS DAYS
19th November 2023 First Points Day U11 - U14 @Mooloolaba

4th February 2024 Second Points Day U11 - U14 @Mooloolaba
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September 2023 to December 2023  (Pre-Christmas)

24 Dec-6 Jan
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